
Day Date Time Event Location

Ash Wednesday February 14, 2024 12:00 PM Mass Sacred Heart

Ash Wednesday February 14, 2024 5:00 PM Mass Shrine of the Sacred Heart

Ash Wednesday February 14, 2024 5:30 PM Mass St. Joseph

Ash Wednesday February 14, 2024 6:00 PM Stations of the Cross St. Joseph

Friday February 16, 2024 5:30 PM Stations of the Cross & Soup Supper Sacred Heart

Wednesday February 21, 2024 5:00 PM Stations of the Cross & Mass Shrine of the Sacred Heart

Wednesday February 21, 2024 6:00 PM Stations of the Cross St. Joseph

Friday February 23, 2024 5:30 PM Stations of the Cross & Soup Supper Sacred Heart

Wednesday February 28, 2024 5:00 PM Stations of the Cross & Mass Shrine of the Sacred Heart

Wednesday February 28, 2024 6:00 PM Stations of the Cross St. Joseph

First Friday March 1, 2024 11:00 AM Mass Sacred Heart

First Friday March 1, 2024 12:00 PM - 5:00 PM Adoration & Benediction Sacred Heart

First Friday March 1, 2024 5:30 PM Stations of the Cross & Soup Supper Sacred Heart

Wednesday March 6, 2024 5:00 PM Stations of the Cross & Mass Shrine of the Sacred Heart

Wednesday March 6, 2024 6:00 PM Stations of the Cross St. Joseph

Friday March 8, 2024 5:30 PM Stations of the Cross & Soup Supper Sacred Heart

Wednesday March 13, 2024 5:00 PM Stations of the Cross & Mass Shrine of the Sacred Heart

Wednesday March 13, 2024 6:00 PM Stations of the Cross St. Joseph

Friday March 15, 2024 5:30 PM Stations of the Cross & Soup Supper Sacred Heart

Tuesday March 19, 2024 12:00 PM Mass: Solemnity of St. Joseph St. Joseph

Wednesday March 20, 2024 5:00 PM Stations of the Cross & Mass Shrine of the Sacred Heart

Wednesday March 20, 2024 6:00 PM Stations of the Cross St. Joseph

Friday March 22, 2024 5:30 PM Stations of the Cross & Soup Supper Sacred Heart

Palm/Passion Sunday Vigil March 23, 2024 5:00 PM Mass Shrine of the Sacred Heart



Day Date Time Event Location

Palm/Passion Sunday March 24, 2024 9:00 AM Mass Shrine of the Sacred Heart

Palm/Passion Sunday March 24, 2024 9:00 AM Mass St. Joseph

Palm/Passion Sunday March 24, 2024 10:45 AM Ecumenical Service Covington City Hall

Palm/Passion Sunday March 24, 2024 11:00 AM Mass Sacred Heart

Wednesday March 27, 2024 5:00 PM Stations of the Cross & Mass Shrine of the Sacred Heart

Wednesday March 27, 2024 6:00 PM Stations of the Cross St. Joseph

Holy Thursday March 28, 2024 5:00 PM Mass Shrine of the Sacred Heart

Holy Thursday March 28, 2024 7:00 PM Mass St. Joseph

Good Friday March 29, 2024 12:00 PM Stations of the Cross Shrine of the Sacred Heart

Good Friday March 29, 2024 3:00 PM Stations of the Cross Sacred Heart

Good Friday March 29, 2024 5:00 PM Passion of the Lord Shrine of the Sacred Heart

Good Friday March 29, 2024 7:00 PM Passion of the Lord St. Joseph

Easter Vigil March 30, 2024 8:00 PM Easter Vigil Sacred Heart

Easter Vigil March 30, 2024 8:00 PM Easter Vigil Shrine of the Sacred Heart

Easter Sunday March 31, 2024 9:00 AM Easter Shrine of the Sacred Heart

Easter Sunday March 31, 2024 9:00 AM Easter St. Joseph

Easter Sunday March 31, 2024 11:00 AM Easter Sacred Heart

Easter Monday April 1, 2024 9:30 AM Mass Sacred Heart


